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Date Day Event 

September     

03/09/2018 Mon 

All pupils return to school  

Year 12 into 13 Mock exam re-sits begin  

Year 7, 8 and 9 – 8.40am 

Year 10, 11, 12 and 13 – 9.50am 

04/09/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Staff training 3.30pm – Learning and Teaching (Dorothy Stang 

Theatre) 

05/09/2018 Wed   

06/09/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

07/09/2018 Fri Sixth Form Bridging Work deadline  

08/09/2018 Sat   

09/09/2018 Sun   

10/09/2018 Mon 

Year 7 CATS testing and setting of Year 7 finalised  

Year 7 baseline assessments  

11/09/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Staff training 3.30pm – Safeguarding updates (Dorothy Stang 

Theatre) 

12/09/2018 Wed 

Blood Brothers trip  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

13/09/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

14/09/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

15/09/2018 Sat   

16/09/2018 Sun   

17/09/2018 Mon  

18/09/2018 Tue Staff briefing – 8.30am  

19/09/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

20/09/2018 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Open Evening – 3.30-6.00pm 

21/09/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

22/09/2018 Sat   

23/09/2018 Sun   

24/09/2018 Mon Year 7 parents – meet the SENCO coffee morning (date/time TBC) 

25/09/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

26/09/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

27/09/2018 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Year 11 Prefects Inauguration Ceremony 6pm  

28/09/2018 Fri 

Sixth Form Attitude to Learning Survey  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

29/09/2018 Sat   

30/09/2018 Sun   

 

October     
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01/10/2018 Mon 

ADHD Awareness month  

Dyslexia Awareness week  

02/10/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 1 – Period 1 

Staff training 3.30pm – Curriculum, Assessment and Results 2018 

(DST) 

03/10/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

04/10/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

05/10/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

06/10/2018 Sat   

07/10/2018 Sun   

08/10/2018 Mon 

Dyspraxia Awareness week 

Sixth Form – Attitude to Learning survey  

09/10/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Year 13 UCAS Apprenticeship Fayre  

PSHE Lesson 2 – Period 2  

Departmental meetings  

Middle Leaders Forum 3.30pm  

10/10/2018 Wed 

World Mental Health Day  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

Year 9 (5.00pm) and Year 10 (5.30pm) Study Support Evening led by 

PLs 

11/10/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am  

12/10/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

13/10/2018 Sat   

14/10/2018 Sun   

15/10/2018 Mon 

Year 11 parents – SENCO coffee morning – Preparing for GCSEs 

(date/time TBC) 

16/10/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 3 – Period 3  

Departmental meetings  

17/10/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

18/10/2018 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am – attendance reviews and updates  

Pastoral and Curriculum Quality Assurance deadline  

Senior Leadership detention – conference room 

Finish for half-term – 3.15pm  

19/10/2018 Fri INSET day 1 

20/10/2018 Sat   

21/10/2018 Sun   

22/10/2018 Mon Half Term 

23/10/2018 Tue Half Term 

24/10/2018 Wed Half Term 

25/10/2018 Thu Half Term 

26/10/2018 Fri Half Term 

27/10/2018 Sat   

28/10/2018 Sun   

29/10/2018 Mon Leadership 

30/10/2018 Tue Staff briefing – 8.30am  
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PSHE lesson 4 – Period 6 

Staff training – questioning and SPAG  

31/10/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

 

November      

01/11/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

02/11/2018 Fri 
KS4/5 Data Point 1 Deadline (Year 9 to 13) 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

03/11/2018 Sat   

04/11/2018 Sun   

05/11/2018 Mon  

06/11/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 5 – Period 7 

Departmental meetings  

07/11/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

08/11/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am  

09/11/2018 Fri 

Remembrance Day Services  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

10/11/2018 Sat   

11/11/2018 Sun   

12/11/2018 Mon  

13/11/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings (for those not involved in Yr 10 Parents’ Evening) 

14/11/2018 Wed 
PSHE lesson 6 – Period 1 
Middle Leaders Detention A103 

15/11/2018 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am  

Year 10 Parents’ Evening 3.45-6pm 

16/11/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

17/11/2018 Sat   

18/11/2018 Sun   

19/11/2018 Mon 

Sixth Form parents – SEN coffee morning (date/time TBC). Changes from 

GCSE to A Level/exam access arrangements.  

20/11/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

21/11/2018 Wed 

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

 

22/11/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

23/11/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

24/11/2018 Sat   

25/11/2018 Sun   

26/11/2018 Mon Year 7 and 8 Data Point 1 deadline  

27/11/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Staff training – data analysis – learning and teaching  

28/11/2018 Wed 
PSHE lesson 8 – Period 3 

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

29/11/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

30/11/2018 Fri 

Year 13 UCAS deadline (internal) 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  



  
St. Julie’s Catholic High School  

Academic Calendar 2018-19 (website version) 

 
 

December      

01/12/2018 Sat  Liverpool Performing Arts Festival 9-9pm 

02/12/2018 Sun 

First Sunday of Advent   

Liverpool Performing Arts Festival 9-3pm 

03/12/2018 Mon  

04/12/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those not involved in Yr 7 Parents’ Evening) 

05/12/2018 Wed 
PSHE lesson 9 – Period 6  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

06/12/2018 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Year 7 Parents’ Evening – 3.45-6pm  

07/12/2018 Fri 

Feast of the Immaculate Conception  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

08/12/2018 Sat   

09/12/2018 Sun   

10/12/2018 Mon  

11/12/2018 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

12/12/2018 Wed 
PSHE lesson 10 – Period 7  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

13/12/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

14/12/2018 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

15/12/2018 Sat   

16/12/2018 Sun   

17/12/2018 Mon 

Year 10 parents – SENCO coffee morning (date/time TBC). Preparing for 

GCSEs/exam access arrangements. 

18/12/2018 Tue Staff briefing – 8.30am  

19/12/2018 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

20/12/2018 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am – attendance reviews and updates 

21/12/2018 Fri 

Pastoral and Curriculum Quality Assurance deadline  

Advent Services – 2.20pm  

Last day of term – finish at 3.15pm 

22/12/2018 Sat   

23/12/2018 Sun   

24/12/2018 Mon   

25/12/2018 Tue   

26/12/2018 Wed   

27/12/2018 Thu  CAFOD Christmas Fun Run  

28/12/2018 Fri   

29/12/2018 Sat   

30/12/2018 Sun   

31/12/2018 Mon   

 

January      

01/01/2019 Tue   
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02/01/2019 Wed   

03/01/2019 Thu   

04/01/2019 Fri   

05/01/2019 Sat   

06/01/2019 Sun   

07/01/2019 Mon First day of term 

08/01/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

09/01/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

10/01/2019 Thu 
PSHE lesson 11 – Period 1 
Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

11/01/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

12/01/2019 Sat   

13/01/2019 Sun   

14/01/2019 Mon 

Year 11 Mocks  

Year 7 and 8 Scholars’ Programme launch event – Hope Chapel 

5.30pm 

15/01/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings (for those not involved in Yr 8 Parents’ Evening) 

16/01/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

17/01/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

PSHE lesson 12 – Period 2 

Year 8 Parents’ Evening - 3.45-6pm  

18/01/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

19/01/2019 Sat   

20/01/2019 Sun   

21/01/2019 Mon  

22/01/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting  

23/01/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

24/01/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

PSHE lesson 13 – Period 3 

Sixth Form Open Evening  

25/01/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

26/01/2019 Sat   

27/01/2019 Sun   

28/01/2019 Mon 

Start of Year 11 interviews for Sixth Form  

Year 9 parents – SENCO coffee morning (date/time TBC). KS4 transition.  

KS4/5 Data Point 2 Deadline (Year 9 to 13) 

29/01/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those not involved in Yr 13 Parents’ Evening) 

30/01/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

31/01/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

PSHE lesson 14 – Period 6 

Year 13 Parents’ Evening 3.45-6pm 

 

February      



  
St. Julie’s Catholic High School  

Academic Calendar 2018-19 (website version) 

 

01/02/2019 Fri   

02/02/2019 Sat Foundation of the Sisters of Notre Dame in 1804 

03/02/2019 Sun   

04/02/2019 Mon  

05/02/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those not involved in Year 11 Parents’ 

Evening) 

06/02/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

07/02/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 15 – Period 7 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening 3.45-6pm 

08/02/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

09/02/2019 Sat   

10/02/2019 Sun   

11/02/2019 Mon SEN Drop-In Clinic 4-6pm  

12/02/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

13/02/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

14/02/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

15/02/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

16/02/2019 Sat   

17/02/2019 Sun   

18/02/2019 Mon Half Term 

19/02/2019 Tue Half Term 

20/02/2019 Wed Half Term 

21/02/2019 Thu Half Term 

22/02/2019 Fri Half Term 

23/02/2019 Sat   

24/02/2019 Sun   

25/02/2019 Mon 
Return to school  

Year 13 Mocks  

26/02/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Staff training – Dorothy Stang Theatre  

27/02/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

28/02/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

 

March      

01/03/2019 Fri 

Year 8 parents – SENCO coffee morning (date/time TBC) 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

02/03/2019 Sat   

03/03/2019 Sun   

04/03/2019 Mon 

Year 8 parents – SENCO coffee morning (date/time TBC). GCSE options 

and beyond.  

05/03/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those not involved in Year 8 Options Evening) 

06/03/2019 Wed Ash Wednesday  
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Middle Leaders Detention A103 

07/03/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Year 8 Options Evening 5-7pm  

08/03/2019 Fri 

International Women’s Day  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

09/03/2019 Sat   

10/03/2019 Sun   

11/03/2019 Mon Year 7 and 8 Data Point 2 deadline  

12/03/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

13/03/2019 Wed 
New Year 7 – Welcome Event 6-7pm  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

14/03/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am  

15/03/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

16/03/2019 Sat   

17/03/2019 Sun   

18/03/2019 Mon Year 13 Mock re-sits  

19/03/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those staff not involved in Year 12 Parents’ 

Evening) 

20/03/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

21/03/2019 Thu 

World Down Syndrome Day  

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Year 12 Parents’ Evening 3.45-6pm 

22/03/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

23/03/2019 Sat   

24/03/2019 Sun   

25/03/2019 Mon Year 9, 10 and 12 Assessments begin  

26/03/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting  

27/03/2019 Wed 

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

Notre Dame Awards Evening 

28/03/2019 Thu 

Founders Day Celebration  

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

29/03/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

30/03/2019 Sat   

31/03/2019 Sun   

 

April     

01/04/2019 Mon  

02/04/2019 Tue 

Autism Awareness Day  

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meeting (for those not involved in Year 9 Parents’ Evening) 

03/04/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

04/04/2019 Thu 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am – attendance reviews and updates 

Year 9 Parents’ Evening 3.45-6pm 

05/04/2019 Fri Start of Ramadan  
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KS4/5 Data Point 3 deadline (including Year 11 and 13 end of year 

written reports) 

Finish for Easter at normal time (3.15pm)  

Senior Leadership detention – conference room 

06/04/2019 Sat   

07/04/2019 Sun   

08/04/2019 Mon  Performing Arts KS3 Euro Disney Trip 

09/04/2019 Tue  Performing Arts KS3 Euro Disney Trip 

10/04/2019 Wed  Performing Arts KS3 Euro Disney Trip 

11/04/2019 Thu  Performing Arts KS3 Euro Disney Trip 

12/04/2019 Fri   

13/04/2019 Sat   

14/04/2019 Sun   

15/04/2019 Mon   

16/04/2019 Tue   

17/04/2019 Wed   

18/04/2019 Thu   

19/04/2019 Fri   

20/04/2019 Sat   

21/04/2019 Sun Easter Sunday  

22/04/2019 Mon   

23/04/2019 Tue 

First day of term 

Staff training – Dorothy Stang Theatre  

24/04/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

25/04/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

26/04/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

27/04/2019 Sat   

28/04/2019 Sun   

29/04/2019 Mon  

30/04/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings 

 

May      

01/05/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

02/05/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

03/05/2019 Fri Senior Leadership detention – conference room 

04/05/2019 Sat   

05/05/2019 Sun   

06/05/2019 Mon May Day  

07/05/2019 Tue 

SEN parents – ASD/neurodevelopmental pathway – coffee morning 

(date/time TBC) 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

08/05/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

09/05/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 
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10/05/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

11/05/2019 Sat   

12/05/2019 Sun   

13/05/2019 Mon 
Summer examinations begin  

Mental Health Awareness Week 

14/05/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

15/05/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

16/05/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

17/05/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

18/05/2019 Sat   

19/05/2019 Sun   

20/05/2019 Mon Start of Year 6 Interviews  

21/05/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

22/05/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

23/05/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am – attendance reviews and updates 

24/05/2019 Fri 

Year 13 Leavers’ Mass – (Yrs. 7-12 finish at 2pm) 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

25/05/2019 Sat   

26/05/2019 Sun   

27/05/2019 Mon Half Term 

28/05/2019 Tue Half Term 

29/05/2019 Wed Half Term 

30/05/2019 Thu Half Term 

31/05/2019 Fri Half Term 

 

June     

01/06/2019 Sat   

02/06/2019 Sun   

03/06/2019 Mon 

Return to school  

Liverpool University – UCAS parents meeting (TBC) 

04/06/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 16 – Period 1 

Staff training – Dorothy Stang Theatre  

05/06/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

06/06/2019 Thu 

Year 12 - Brooke Advisory Sexual Health presentation  

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

07/06/2019 Fri 

End of Year 6 interviews  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

08/06/2019 Sat   

09/06/2019 Sun  Pentecost  

10/06/2019 Mon  

11/06/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am 

PSHE lesson 17 – Period 2 

Departmental meetings  
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12/06/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

13/06/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

14/06/2019 Fri 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

Performing Arts day for Arts Mark 

15/06/2019 Sat   

16/06/2019 Sun   

17/06/2019 Mon 
End of Year Exams – Years 7, 8  

SEN Drop-In Clinic 4-6pm  

18/06/2019 Tue 

Autistic Pride Day  

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 18 – Period 3 

Departmental meetings  

19/06/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

20/06/2019 Thu 

The Year of the Saint Pilgrimage to Rome (20-24th June)  

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

21/06/2019 Fri Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

22/06/2019 Sat  50th Anniversary of Canonisation of St. Julie 

23/06/2019 Sun   

24/06/2019 Mon  

25/06/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 19 – Period 6 

Departmental meetings  

26/06/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

27/06/2019 Thu 

KS4/5 Data Point 4 deadline (including end of year written reports for 

Years 9, 10 and 12) 

Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room 

28/06/2019 Fri INSET day 2 

29/06/2019 Sat   

30/06/2019 Sun   

 

July      

01/07/2019 Mon 
INSET day 3 

Disability Awareness week  

02/07/2019 Tue 

KS3 Data Point 3 deadline (including Year 7 and 8 end of year written 

reports) 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

PSHE lesson 20 – Period 7 

Departmental meetings  

03/07/2019 Wed 
Year 6 Common Transfer Day  

Middle Leaders Detention A103 

04/07/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

05/07/2019 Fri 
UCAS comments for Year 12 

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

06/07/2019 Sat   

07/07/2019 Sun   

08/07/2019 Mon 

Battlefields Trip (8-12th July) 

Headship 
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Performing Arts KS3 showcase 

09/07/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

Performing Arts KS3 showcase 

10/07/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

11/07/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am 

12/07/2019 Fri 

St. Julie’s Birthday  

Senior Leaders Detention - conference room  

KS4/5 Performing Arts New York trip 

13/07/2019 Sat  KS4/5 Performing Arts New York trip 

14/07/2019 Sun  KS4/5 Performing Arts New York trip 

15/07/2019 Mon 

Sixth Form Work Experience  

KS4/5 Performing Arts New York trip 

16/07/2019 Tue 

Staff briefing – 8.30am  

Departmental meetings  

17/07/2019 Wed Middle Leaders Detention A103 

18/07/2019 Thu Pastoral meetings 8.30am – attendance reviews and updates 

19/07/2019 Fri Last day of term – normal finish 3.15pm  

August    

15/08/19 Thurs A Level Results Day 2019  

22/08/19 Thurs GCSE Results Day 2019  

 

 


